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New Students
(Research)

New Students
(Coursework & Mixed Mode)

1.3.2024
(11:59 pm)      

26.7.2024
(11:59 pm)      

23.2.2024
(8:30am)

23.2.2024
(8:30am)

Postgraduate

Self Enrolment

Level of Study Student Category Start Date End Date

25.2.2024
(8:30 am)

27.2.2024
(8:30 am)

27.2.2024
(8:30 am)

8.3.2024
(11:59 pm)      

8.3.2024
(11:59 pm)      

15.3.2024
(11:59 pm)      

27.2.2024
(8:30 am)

13.5.2024 12.7.2024

26.7.2024
(11:59 pm)      

Current Students
(Coursework, Mixed Mode & Research)

New Students
(Coursework & Mixed Mode)

New Students (Research)
Module : Research Methodology & Thesis/
Dissertation

New Students (Research)
Module : Thesis/Dissertation only

Submission of Progress Report
For students who have registered for the Dissertation
or Thesis Module in Semester II, 2023/2024

Module Registration & Enrolment Status Activation

Mode of Study Start Date End Date
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